
Annexure-II
MONTH YEAR : 2024-25

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

01-04-2024 Mon

1 SontoshpurBenapura Thengadiha-2&BenapuraAWC&SL AWC/SL Rural Non Res. 41 km 24 20 44 25 21 46 15 15 30 Rita rani Das&Geetanjali panda9438290533 &89081383328280435328 02-04-2024 Tue

2 Panisapada&SontoshpurRajghat&GopinathapurRajghat PRY,Awc&Gopinathapur SL,AWC AWC/SL Rural Non Res. 55km 12 18 30 18 14 32 20 20 40  Basanti Behera&Sandhya rani Mandal9090281305&78150495728280435330 03-04-2024 Wed

3 REFERAL DAY 04-04-2024 Thu

4 SontoshpurNabinpur Jagannathapur  pry &Nabinpur AWC AWC/SL Rural Non Res. 32km 8 9 17 8 8 16 20 20 40 Babuli  Tudub & Nirobala kunda9777233491 &93483447158280435336 05-04-2024 Fri

5 SontoshpurPanchurukhiPanchurukhi AWC & SL AWC/SL Rural Non Res. 44km 8 7 15 8 10 18 34 33 67 Sunanda Mahanty,Radhakrushna Senapati7894018163 8280435336 06-04-2024 Sat

07-04-2024 Sun

6 BarungadiaNishchintapurNishchintapur PRY  &Nishchintapur AWC AWC/SL Rural Non Res. 24km 9 11 20 9 15 24 18 18 36 Sukaniti  Parida & Anjana Behera9437512076 8280435204 08-04-2024 Mon

7 SontoshpurKuladiha Kuladiha Awc & Kuladiha pry AWC/SL Rural Non Res. 32km 9 11 20 15 10 25 22 23 45 Mitarani Mahanty &Biswanatha Hembram6370607230 &92373382458280435337 09-04-2024 Tue

8 SontoshpurAnandapurAnanandapur AWC&School AWC/SL Rural Non Res. 48km 7 8 15 10 10 20 45 45 90 Rukshana Bibi90409513578 8280435199 10-04-2024 Wed

11-04-2024 Thu

9 SontoshpurBaitpada Baitapada pry  & Baitapada AWC AWC/SL Rural Non Res. 40km 12 16 28 11 11 22 20 20 40 Jayashree Mahanty &Harapriya Nayak9938989433 &96688754368280435326 12-04-2024 Fri

10 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 13-04-2024 Sat

14-04-2024 Sun

11 SontoshpurPadima &Junbalda Padima &Junbalda -2  AWC AWC Rural 34km 16 20 36 22 22 44 Sabitri Moni Dey &Mina ku Senapati9861829414 &86581535718280435335 15-04-2024 Mon

12 SontoshpurJunbalda &TentuliaJunbalda -1 AWC &Tentulia(Gudikhal) AWC Rural 32km 17 18 35 24 21 45 Jyotshna rani Behera & Sanjulata Giri9861824686 &97774029358280435335 16-04-2024 Tue

17-04-2024 Wed

13 REFERAL DAY 18-04-2024 Thu

14 Kushudiha BhagbanpurBhagbanpur Ashram school SCHOOL Rural Resi. 10km 10 90 100 Sushanta ku Giri7978085655 8280435200 19-04-2024 Fri

15 Kushudiha BhagbanpurBhagbanpur Ashram SL,Bhagbanpur awc AWC/SL Rural 10km 8 7 15 7 4 11 10 50 60 Suchishmita Patra8018556867 8280435200 20-04-2024 Sat

21-04-2024 Sun

16 Kushudiha Mangalpur Mangalpur  AWC AWC Rural 12km 27 9 36 19 25 44 Sailabala Sahu 8480695077 8280435200 22-04-2024 Mon

17 P.Kuli  Gambharia Gambharia AWC AWC Rural 62km 12 18 30 15 13 28    Pravasini Pal8144038473 8280435340 23-04-2024 Tue

18 P.Kuli Masada AWCMasada AWC AWC Rural 46km 33 22 55 15 20 25 Premalata Barik7847851483 8280435347 24-04-2024 Wed

19 REFERAL DAY 25-04-2024 Thu

20 P.Kuli Manikpura Manikpura  AWC AWC Rural 58km 22 19 41 14 10 24 Kalpanabala Sahu 9777213215 8280435345 26-04-2024 Fri

21 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 27-04-2024 Sat

28-04-2024 Sun

22 P.Kuli AmbakuduchiAmbakuduchi 1 AWC AWC Rural 62km 15 19 34 18 20 38 Sumati Jena 9938626724 8280435348 29-04-2024 Mon

23 SLAG DAY 30-04-2024 Tue

24 P.Kuli AmbakuduchiAmbakuduchi -2 AWC AWC Rural 62km 19 18 37 10 18 28 Ranjurani Kabi9938537007 8280435348 01-05-2024 Wed

25 REFERAL DAY 02-05-2024 Thu

26 P.Kuli Gilajudi Gilajudi 1 &2  AWC AWC Rural 56km 23 10 33 22 21 43 Babita  Sahu & Anita Sahu9556944724 &99376015138280435349 03-05-2024 Fri

27 P.Kuli Gilajudi Gilajudi 3& 4 AWC AWC Rural 57km 8 11 19 28 31 59 Aditi Sahu & Girija moni Jena8457878867 &95565454708280435349 04-05-2024 Sat

05-05-2024 Sun

28 SontoshpurThengadiha  Thengadiha  1 AWC AWC Rural 39km 18 11 29 13 19 32 Bhaktipurna Dutta9337579090 8280435328 06-05-2024 Mon

29 P.Kuli Palasahi &SanapadhiripurPalasahi &Sanapadhiripur AWC AWC Rural 66km 16 13 29 12 19 31 Kabita Pradhan & Jhanshi rani Pradhan9337483089 &8144760677 07-05-2024 Tue

30 P.Kuli Karua Karua AWC AWC Rural 61km 20 15 35 13 17 30 Basanti Singh 917826548 8280435339 08-05-2024 Wed

31 REFERAL DAY 09-05-2024 Thu

32 P.Kuli Panisulia Panisulia 1&2 AWC AWC Rural 66km 18 19 37 28 20 48 Binapani Das  &Sakuntala Patra8260692421 &78538995928280435306 10-05-2024 Fri

33 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 11-05-2024 Sat

12-05-2024 Sun

34 Basta Machhia & MadagadiaMachhia & Madagadia  AWC AWC Rural 6km 18 12 30 24 18 42 Prativa Sahu &Saraswati Das9861582184 &93372266908280435194 13-05-2024 Mon
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35 Basta Gaudasahi Gaudasahi AWC AWC Rural 6km 15 10 25 10 15 25 Tarini Rani Dey8093841713 14-05-2024 Tue

36 Kushudiha Kushudiha Kushudiha AWC AWC Rural 25km 21 13 34 15 11 26 Pushpita Giri7,89,44,54,849 8280435196 15-05-2024 Wed

37 REFERAL DAY 16-05-2024 Thu

38 P.Kuli Sana Asti Sana Asti AWC AWC Rural 67km 27 17 44 23 21 44 Sujata Biswal 9348600645 8280435318 17-05-2024 Fri

39 P.Kuli Madhupura &BelliMadhupura &Belli AWC AWC Rural 68km 19 16 35 22 23 45 Nishi chandrika Pati & Arati Pradhan8658418686 & 99375070738280435317 18-05-2024 Sat

19-05-2024 Sun

40 Naikudi Naikudi & BagashiNaikudi & Bagashi AWC AWC Rural 52km 20 19 39 12 20 32 Ramela Adhikari & Sabita Bhuyan 8260889235 &86582897578280435292 20-05-2024 Mon

42 Naikudi Baya Baya 1 & 2 AWC AWC Rural 48km 12 15 27 16 12 28 Kalyani  Patra & Sitarani Jena9438466909 &79910465208280435292 21-05-2024 Tue

43 Naikudi U -Naikudi & U.BayaU -Naikudi & U.Baya  AWC AWC Rural 52km 16 17 33 15 20 35 Kanchana prava Biswal  & Gitanjali See9778897537 &99383530508280435292 22-05-2024 Wed

23-05-2024 Thu

44 Naikudi Nadbani  & SimulipalNadbani  & Simulipal AWC AWC Rural 58km 19 20 39 20 21 41 Saraswati Pradhan &Kabita rani Brahmachari8280010376 & 99379770088280435290 24-05-2024 Fri

45 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 25-05-2024 Sat

26-05-2024 Sun

27-05-2024 Mon

46 Naikudi Baunshabani & RajuapadaBaunshabani & Rajuapada AWC Rural 65km 15 12 27 13 10 23 Anusaya Roul &Annapurna Mahanty9938678002&9583449398 28-05-2024 Tue

47 Mukulishi Mamtapal & ShyamraipurMamtapal & Shyamraipur  AWC AWC Rural 47km 25 22 47 25 18 43 Sandhya rani Jena & Mamata Nayak9861348265 & 7682057426 29-05-2024 Wed

48 REFERAL DAY 30-05-2024 Thu

49 SLAG DAY 31-05-2024 Fri

50 Basta Baramadhia-1 &Kalamgadia AWCBar.1& Kalamagadia AWC Rural 29km 15 12 27 13 10 23 Anjali Behera & Supriya Hembram8093840506 & 72052759538280435220 01-06-2024 Sat

02-06-2024 Sun

51 P.Kuli Sonpur & NabdaSonpur&Nabda AWC Rural 54km 10 15 25 23 22 45 Manju rani Brahma & Sashmita  Dey9437100598 &92370093058280435346 03-06-2024 Mon

52 P.Kuli Sasan  & SimuliaSasan  & Simulia AWC AWC Rural 56km 21 20 41 20 22 42 Annapurna Mahanty &  Sukanti Dhol7873167635 &76059751698280435344 04-06-2024 Tue

53 Kushudiha BidyadharpurBi. pur-1 AWC Rural 12km 32 20 47 17 23 40 Sijratun Nesha 8280435199 05-06-2024 Wed

06-06-2024 Thu

54 Kushudiha Bidyadharpur Bi.pur-2 AWC Rural 12km 17 18 35 21 5 26 Mamata rani Behera9337148653 8280435199 07-06-2024 Fri

55 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 08-06-2024 Sat

09-06-2024 Sun

56 P.Kuli Machharanka &ChaughariMa.&Chaughari AWC Rural 68km 17 13 30 18 12 30 Jayanti panda&Charubala Pati8342858394&83389082258280435319 10-06-2024 Mon

57 Chormara Chormara U.SAHI-2 AWC Rural 82km 17 18 35 10 18 28 Mamata Rani Chakrabarty6372542138 8280435321 11-06-2024 Tue

58 Chormara Chormara U.Sahi-1&M.Sahi AWC Rural 83km 21 23 44 26 20 46 Jashamati jena &Subarneswari pal7749848580 & 96686381468280435321 12-06-2024 Wed

59 REFERAL DAY 13-06-2024 Thu

14-06-2024 Fri

60 Chormara Chormara Cho.D. Sahi  1& 2 AWC AWC Rural 84km 12 11 23 21 17 38 Manju rani Das & Sulachana Sahu8280435321 15-06-2024 Sat

16-06-2024 Sun

61 BarungadiaKulida & DhuliudaKulida & Dhuliuda  AWC AWC Rural 32km 17 19 36 18 16 34 Rashmita Behera &Namita Patra8342814747 &93371882958280435334 17-06-2024 Mon

62 SontoshpurVellora Vellora 1&2 AWC AWC Rural 36km 26 12 38 30 17 47 Binati Bhanj &Subhranjalia Das9556297429 & 80188576778280435325 18-06-2024 Tue

63 SontoshpurSontoshpurSontoshpur AWC AWC Rural 35km 18 20 38 20 22 42 Jayanti Parida9937473054 8280435324 19-06-2024 Wed

64 REFERAL DAY 20-06-2024 Thu

65 Basta(HQ) Baunshamukha&Gabardhanpur &MadhubhandaBaunshamukha&Gabardhanpur &MadhubhandaAWC Rural 10km 18 12 30 26 24 50 Sashmita Das&Sandhyarani Dalei7849030748 21-06-2024 Fri

66 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 22-06-2024 Sat

23-06-2024 Sun

67 SantoshpurSontoshpur &BinjhapuraS.pur PRY&Binjhapura pry SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 35km 60 60 120 Snehelata Mahalik & Naresh ch. Mahanty7327955858 795569224028280435325 24-06-2024 Mon

68 SantoshpurThengadihaThengadiha Pry SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 41km 45 45 90 Rameswara Marandi9178040664 8280435328 25-06-2024 Tue

69 SontoshpurJunbalda&PadimaJunbalda pry & Padima pry SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 42km 55 55 110 Rebati soren & Biju Rout6370104371  &91781805248280435335 26-06-2024 Wed

70 REFERAL DAY 27-06-2024 Thu

71 SantoshpurRamchandrapurRamchandrapur UG UPS SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 48km 80 80 160 Kuntala Jena 9348363722 8280435332 28-06-2024 Fri

72 SantoshpurTeghari PRY SL,Teghari SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 60km 60 60 120 Upendra Dalei9438290533 29-06-2024 Sat

30-06-2024 Sun

73 Mathani Kudia &DandikaKudia pry & G.M.Bidyapitha,Dandika SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 24km 70 65 135 Bishnupriya Bhokta & Gopinatha Behera9178705751 &70086187668280435246 01-07-2024 Mon

74 Mathani Baharda Baharda UG UP SCHOOL SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 14km 50 70 120 Gouranga Giri (asst)8599866313 8280435235 02-07-2024 Tue

75 Mathani Baharda Baharda UG UP SCHOOL SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 14km 60 45 105 Gouranga Giri (asst)8599866313 8280435235 03-07-2024 Wed
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76 REFERAL DAY 04-07-2024 Thu

77 Mathani Baharda Ratan Kunda H/S,Baharda SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 14km 45 65 110 Trilochana Nayak9937373685 8280435235 05-07-2024 Fri

78 Chakrada Chakrada pry SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 46km 35 35 70 Chhita Ranjan Sethi8338842468 8280435281 06-07-2024 Sat

07-07-2024 Sun

79 Basta&MathaniSadanandapur & BahardaSadanadapur pry &Baharda urdhu Pry SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 14km 40 50 90 Ikram Khan & Sk. Kalimullah6370466403 &98613196938280435235 08-07-2024 Mon

80 BarungadiaSadanandapur BB PRY Sadanandapur SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 22km 49 34 83 Bijay ku Behera9937493782 8280435203 09-07-2024 Tue

81 BarungadiaRanamunduli & MazumdihaD.S H/S,Ranamunduli &Mazumdiha pry SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 10km 52 45 97 Jhadeswara Das9237980498 &99378186588280435192 10-07-2024 Wed

82 REFERAL DAY 11-07-2024 Thu

83 BarungadiaMulida Mulida pry & S.B.UP Mulida SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 12km 45 42 87 Pranati Panda &Malati Parida9348009681 & 63717804348280435205 12-07-2024 Fri

84 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 13-07-2024 Sat

14-07-2024 Sun

85 Kushudiha BhagbanpurBhagbanpur Ashram School Rural Res. 10km 10 90 100  Sushanta ku Giri9178596929 (ANM)8280435200 15-07-2024 Mon

86 Kushudiha BhagbanpurBhagbanpur Ashram School Rural 10km 10 50 60 16-07-2024 Tue

17-07-2024 Wed

87 REFERAL DAY 18-07-2024 Thu

88 BarungadiaKundpur & HaladiapadaKundpur pry &B.S UP Kundpur &Haldiapada prySCHOOL Rural Non Res. 14km 40 65 105 Santilata Parida & Sanjay Ram &Sanjib ku Ram8594825007 &72059856498280435209 19-07-2024 Fri

89 Amarda BasantapurBasantapur pry & Basantapur-1 awc SL/AWC Rural Non Res. 32km 7 10 17 9 9 18 25 30 55 Sita Murmu & Kalyani Sahoo9348937351 & 98612923048280435212 20-07-2024 Sat

21-07-2024 Sun

90 Basta BaramadhiaS.N.NODAL H/S,Basta SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 4km 50 60 110 Alaka Bindhani9937408473 8280435191 22-07-2024 Mon

91 Basta BaramadhiaS.N.NODAL H/S,Basta SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 4km 40 70 110 Alaka Bindhani9937408473 8280435191 23-07-2024 Tue

92 Basta BaramadhiaS.N.NODAL H/S,Basta SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 4km 55 65 120 Alaka Bindhani9937408473 8280435191 24-07-2024 Wed

93 REFERAL DAY 25-07-2024 Thu

94 Basta BaramadhiaS.N.NODAL H/S,Basta SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 4km 60 60 120 Alaka Bindhani9937408473 8280435191 26-07-2024 Fri

95 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 27-07-2024 Sat

28-07-2024 Sun

96 Kushudiha Kushudiha P.M.H/S,Kushudiha SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 36km 40 40 80 Tapash ku Panda9438047429 8280435196 29-07-2024 Mon

97 Kushudiha Karanjia Karanjia pry &AWC SL/AWC Rural Non Res. 34km 9 18 27 13 13 26 20 30 50 Debabrata Jena & Sanjulata  Sahu8249872545 &63725876898280435197 30-07-2024 Tue

98 Basta Machhia  Govt Practising PRY, Machhia SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 4km 50 40 90 Jayanti  Behera7205179847 8280435194 31-07-2024 Wed

99 REFERAL DAY 01-08-2024 Thu

100 Mathani Mathani &PunsitaMathani pry &Punsita pry SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 24km 40 50 90 Sujata Mahapatra & Namita Nayak8984751252 &92388192668280435225 02-08-2024 Fri

101 Mathani Sanakhudi Sanakhudi UPS. SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 34km 60 50 110 Meenarani Sahu9853863284 8280435225 03-08-2024 Sat

04-08-2024 Sun

102 Mathani Jamalpur Ramahari Nodal UPS ,Jamalpur SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 26km 70 70 140 Parbati Mahuri9777355107 8280435238 05-08-2024 Mon

103 Mathani Pegarpada Pegarpada pry& S.N.S.UPS,Pegarpada SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 24km 50 50 100 Hemalata Pattayat & Laxminarayan Sahu7873426487 & 92379673768280435239 06-08-2024 Tue

104 Mathani Bhogichakury &Basuchakuri Bhagichakuri Pry &Basuchakuri pry SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 42km 85 85 170 Mantu ch. Maikap & Aswini ku Singh7894900938 &86581420598280435231 07-08-2024 Wed

105 REFERAL DAY 08-08-2024 Thu

106 Mathani Kadalihanda &bBeguniaKadalihanda NEW PS,Begunia pry SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 32km 40 30 70 Goutam Samal & Raghunatha Biswal8455973772 &79910078438280435237 09-08-2024 Fri

107 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 10-08-2024 Sat

11-08-2024 Sun

108 Mathani Badakhudi Badakhudi pry &Badakhudi UPS SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 38km 40 50 90 Sorajani Jena & Pradeep ku Behera9937515344 &85968706238280435227 12-08-2024 Mon

109 Mathani Tigiria P.M.B Bidyapitha SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 36km 50 50 100    Banshidhara Parida9348946654 8280435228 13-08-2024 Tue

110 Mathani PandarungiM.B H/S, Pandarungi SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 38km 60 60 120 Sambunatha Biswal9692864525 8280435233 14-08-2024 Wed

15-08-2024 Thu

111 REFERAL DAY 16-08-2024 Fri

112 Basta Tikirapada Tikirapada SL/AWC SL/AWC Rural Non Res. 30km 11 7 18 12 10 22 30 20 50 Jayanti Padhi & Suprava Sahu9437454009 & 91782970718280435220 17-08-2024 Sat

18-08-2024 Sun

19-08-2024 Mon

113 SantoshpurVELLORA Radhakrushna H/S,Vellora SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 36km 60 60 120 Rajendra ku Dutta 9437138599 8280435325 20-08-2024 Tue

114 SantoshpurVELLORA R.K.H/S,Vellora,&Vellora pry SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 36km 45 55 100 Kara  Tudu 89176885499 8280435325 21-08-2024 Wed

115 REFERAL DAY 22-08-2024 Thu

116 Amarda Chasipada Kasiswar UPME,Chashipada SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 43km 85 55 140 Jayanti Barik 9437856259 8280435213 23-08-2024 Fri
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117 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 24-08-2024 Sat

25-08-2024 Sun

26-08-2024 Mon

118 BarungadiaBarungadiaB.C Mahapatra H/S, Barungadia SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 20km 50 50 100 Haribasa Das 7683864161 8280435203 27-08-2024 Tue

119 BarungadiaBarungadiaUG.UP SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 20km 50 50 100 Girish ch.Behera8249599436 8280435203 28-08-2024 Wed

120 REFERAL DAY 29-08-2024 Thu

121 Mukulishi Balisahi J.N. UP,Balisahi SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 65km 65 55 120 Saraswati Mahuri9776354859 8280435308 30-08-2024 Fri

122 SLAG DAY 31-08-2024 Sat

01-09-2024 Sun

123 Naikudi Kamargadia UG.UP SL,Kamargadia SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 62km 85 85 170 Sontosh ku Behera7894694421 8280435302 02-09-2024 Mon

124 Mukulishi Mukulishi Dunda Mukulishi UG UP, SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 36km 60 60 120 Gayadhara Jena9776723155 8280435277 03-09-2024 Tue

125 Mathani Laxmanpada Laxmanpada pry &Gambaria pry SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 38km 35 35 70 Rahash Ram & Bholanatha Samal8658340648 &79789768828280435226 04-09-2024 Wed

REFERAL DAY 02-09-2024 Thu

126 Mathani DhanahandaPRY & UPS SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 42km 35 35 70 Hemanta Beshra & Anadi ch. Nayak938806272 & 92371338128280435226 06-09-2024 Fri

127 Mathani DhanahandaH/S,Dhanahanda SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 42km 45 55 100 Pasupati Barik8917367011 8280435226 07-09-2024 Sat

08-09-2024 Sun

128 Mathani PandarungiM.B Nodal up Pandarungi SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 38km 50 40 90 Narendra Sing9556930978 8280435233 09-09-2024 Mon

129 Mathani PandarungiM.B Nodal up Pandarungi SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 38km 40 30 70 Narendra Sing9556930978 8280435233 10-09-2024 Tue

130 Mathani Sanakhudi& TigiriaLaxmi Basanti Special School &Tigiria pry School Rural Non Res. 34km 40 40 80 Amar ku Pal  & Basanti Padhi7681380916     &9668457450 11-09-2024 Wed

REFERAL DAY 12-09-2024 Thu

131 PanisapadaPanishapadaPanishapada pry& Panishapada awc SL/AWC Rural Non Res. 66km 10 12 22 6 12 18 25 27 52 Gourhari Sahu & Sorojini Behera9438412718  &78529649068280435220 13-09-2024 Fri

132 BarungadiaBarungadia & BadagadiaBarungadia & Badagadia &Mahinshamari AWCAWC Rural 28KM 24 24 48 11 25 36 Mandakini Singh & Krushna rani Mandal&Annapurna Behera9938961856&9861975009&63701321908280435202 14-09-2024 Sat

15-09-2024 Sun

16-09-2024 Mon

133 PanisapadaBagaldiha, UG.UP,Bagaldiha SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 61km 45 45 90 Mathura Soren 9777852235 8280435224 17-09-2024 Tue

134 PanisapadaSarisa Bhagabata JEW UPS Sarisa SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 64km 40 45 85 Anjali Dey 9090805939 8280435221 18-09-2024 Wed

REFERAL DAY 19-09-2024 Thu

135 PanisapadaPurushattampurHP.H/S& AWC SL/AWC Rural Non Res. 68km 12 14 26 6 15 21 35 45 80 Nilamadhaba Ghosh Mahapatra,&Pratima bhuyan9437988842 & 9437866473 8280435219 20-09-2024 Fri

136 Amarda BelakhandapashaBelakhandapasha  UG UP SL SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 52km 60 40 100 Saraswati Pradhan9437744607 8280435214 21-09-2024 Sat

22-09-2024 Sun

137 SantoshpurGudikhal B.B.L.Nodal H/S,GUDIKHAL SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 32km 50 70 120 Narendra ku Nayak7077561681 8280435334 23-09-2024 Mon

138 SantoshpurGudikhal B.B.L.Nodal H/S,GUDIKHAL SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 32km 45 75 120 Narendra ku Nayak7077561681 8280435334 24-09-2024 Tue

139 SantoshpurGudikhal B.B.L.Nodal H/S,GUDIKHAL SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 32km 40 40 80 Narendra ku Nayak7077561681 8280435334 25-09-2024 Wed

140 REFERAL DAY 26-09-2024 Thu

141 SantoshpurChorpada S.N Nodal UP ME,Chorpada SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 28km 65 55 120 Pitambar Nayak9438519218 8280435204 27-09-2024 Fri

142 BarungadiaChorpada & Baigandiha Chorpada & Baigandiha AWC AWC Rural 28km 22 12 34 18 12 30 Basanti Parida & Rasmi rekha Lenka9178143595 &943833302578280435204 28-09-2024 Sat

29-09-2024 Sun

143 SLAG DAY 30-09-2024 Mon

144 SantoshpurDhitpura Hatucharan  Nodal H/S,Dhitpura SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 54km 55 65 120 Indrajit Dikshit9337674060 8280435329 01-10-2024 Tue

145 SantoshpurDhitpura Hatucharan  Nodal H/S,Dhitpura SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 54km 70 50 120 Indrajit Dikshit9337674060 8280435329 02-10-2024 Wed

146 Referal Day Thu

147 SantoshpurDhitpura Hatucharan  Nodal H/S,Dhitpura SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 54km 55 65 120 Indrajit Dikshit9337674060 8280435329 04-10-2024 Fri

148 SantoshpurDhitpura Hatucharan  Nodal H/S,Dhitpura SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 54km 40 40 80 Indrajit Dikshit9337674060 8280435329 05-10-2024 Sat

06-10-2024 Sun

149 P.Kuli Belli M.U.B.Nodal H/S,Belli SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 62km 50 50 100 Gajendra Natha Dey8763184385 8280435317 07-10-2024 Mon

150 P.Kuli Gilajudi Judhistira Nodal H/S,Gilajudi SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 56Km 60 60 120 Sanjita Jena 8658818254 8280435349 08-10-2024 Tue

151 P.Kuli Gilajudi Judhistira Nodal H/S,Gilajudi SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 56Km 80 80 160 Sanjita Jena 8658818254 8280435349 09-10-2024 Wed

10-10-2024 Thu

11-10-2024 Fri

12-10-2024 Sat

13-10-2024 Sun

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday



152 Kushudiha BhagbanpurBhagbanpur Ashram School Rural Res. 10KM 10 90 100  Sushanta ku Giri9178596929 (ANM)8280435200 14-10-2024 Mon

153 Kushudiha BhagbanpurBhagbanpur Ashram School Rural 10KM 10 50 60 15-10-2024 Tue

16-10-2024 Wed

154 Referal Day 17-10-2024 Thu

155 Amarda Hadmoud Hadmoud pry SL SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 48KM 65 55 120 Ramesh ch. Das7978721553 8280435217 18-10-2024 Fri

156 Amarda Chasipada  Chasipada pry SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 50km 40 40 80 Sunil ku Marandi 8327772013 8280435213 19-10-2024 Sat

20-10-2024 Sun

157 Amarda Badacharigan,SyamsundarpurBadacharigan UG UP &Shyamsundarpur pry SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 40km 50 70 120 Anita  Das & Pama Tudu9238575460 &99375206968280435216 21-10-2024 Mon

158 P.Kuli AmbakuduchiAmbakuduchi UG UP SCHOOL SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 62KM 60 60 120 Bhajahari  Das9777784134 8280435348 22-10-2024 Tue

159 P.Kuli AmbakuduchiAmbakuduchi UG UP SCHOOL SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 62KM 80 80 160 Bhajahari  Das9777784134 8280435348 23-10-2024 Wed

160 Referal Day 24-10-2024 Thu

161 P.Kuli GosainpatnaGasainpatna pry & AWC SL/AWC Rural Non Res. 68KM 10 10 20 7 6 13 17 20 37 Bijay ku Nanda & Sudipta Patra9861842017 &97762860228280435319 25-10-2024 Fri

162 BarungadiaGahiragadia & GundurimaraGahiragadia & Gundurimara&Jhinjipura AWC AWC Rural 28km 25 22 47 20 23 43 Tilattama Mahanty &Geetarani Mahapatra&Binapani Behera8917408957 & 93379940426&94382876098280435208 26-10-2024 Sat

27-10-2024 Sun

163 Amarda Amarda S.S.Nodal H/S,Amarda SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 32km 50 70 120 Prasana ku Das6371755645 8280435211 28-10-2024 Mon

164 Amarda Amarda S.S.Nodal H/S,Amarda SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 32km 50 70 120 Prasana ku Das6371755645 8280435211 29-10-2024 Tue

165 REFERAL DAY 30-10-2024 Wed

31-10-2024 Thu

166 Kushudiha Baincha &BidyadharpurBaincha Pry & Bidyadharpur Urdhu pry SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 16KM 70 50 120 Basanta ku Nayak & SK M.M.Hassain9861345081 & 97766531618280435197 01-11-2024 Fri

167 Kushudiha MahadebsaraiBlock Colony Pry &Madrasha Habiba pry SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 10km 50 45 95 Sidheswara Mahanty & SK Gulamustafa8456046895 & 94380698878280435194 02-11-2024 Sat

03-11-2024 Sun

168 Mukulishi Khetrapal Khetrapal  UPS,Gobarghoti SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 34km 40 60 100 Basanta ku  Nayak9777852892 8280435282 04-11-2024 Mon

169 PanisapadaPatpur Patpur UG UP SL SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 64KM 50 70 120 Narayan Kisku9078279188 8280435223 05-11-2024 Tue

170 PanisapadaSundurkoli Sundurkoli AWC&UGUP SL,Patpur SL/AWC Rural Non Res. 64KM 9 7 16 12 18 30 20 20 40 Geetanjali Pradhan8917209027 8280435223 06-11-2024 Wed

171 Referal Day 07-11-2024 Thu

172 P.Kuli Machharanka &ChaughariMachharanka &Chaghari Awc AWC Rural Non Res. 68KM 17 13 30 18 12 34 Jayanti panda&Charubala Pati8342858394&83389082258280435319 08-11-2024 Fri

173 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 09-11-2024 Sat

10-11-2024 Sun

174 P.Kuli MadhupuraU.N.Nodal  UP Madhupura SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 62KM 50 60 110 Prashanta ku Mishra6370975861 8280435317 11-11-2024 Mon

175 Basta BaunshamukhaBasta Nodal H/S, Basta SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 6KM 60 60 120 Sanjay ku Rout8637275784 8280435192 12-11-2024 Tue

176 Basta BaunshamukhaBasta Nodal H/S, Basta SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 6KM 60 60 120 Sanjay ku Rout8637275784 8280435192 13-11-2024 Wed

177 REFERAL DAY 14-11-2024 Thu

15-11-2024 Fri

178 Basta(HQ) Baunshamukha&Gabardhanpur &MadhubhandaBaunshamukha&Gabardhanpur &MadhubhandaAWC Rural 10KM 18 12 30 26 24 50 Sashmita Das&Sandhyarani Dalei7849030748 8280435319 16-11-2024 Sat

17-11-2024 Sun

179 Basta MukundapurMukundapur Urdhu UG UPS SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 14km 50 70 120 Sandhya Jena 8260319902 8280435202 18-11-2024 Mon

180 Basta MukundapurMukundapur Urdhu UG UPS SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 14km 55 65 120 Sandhya Jena 8260319902 8280435202 19-11-2024 Tue

181 Basta MukundapurMukundapur Urdhu UG UPS SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 14km 60 60 120 Sandhya Jena 8260319902 8280435202 20-11-2024 Wed

182 REFERAL DAY 21-11-2024 Thu

183 Kushudiha Kushudiha PRY,Kushudiha SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 36KM 50 60 110 Ashok ku Mallik8249056038 8280435196 22-11-2024 Fri

184 SECTOR MEETING 23-11-2024 Sat

24-11-2024 Sun

185 Kushudiha Kushudiha U.PS,Kushudiha SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 28KM 50 70 120 Seelamoni Behera9937779272 8280435196 25-11-2024 Mon

186 Kushudiha Kushudiha UPS SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 28KM 32 43 75 Seelamoni Behera9937779272 8280435196 26-11-2024 Tue

187 Basta GundurisahiGundurisahi pry &Gundurisahi   AWC SL/AWC Rural Non Res. 10km 14 8 22 9 9 18 20 30 50 Sudhanshu ranjan Ram & Rebati Dalei8093838969 & 91783432748280435193 27-11-2024 Wed

188 REFERAL DAY 28-11-2024 Thu

189 Basta Machhia& baunshamukhaSri Aurabinda  UPS & Brahmanda Pry School Rural Non Res. 13KM 50 52 102 Pravakar Sahu&Sashmita Das7894116021&78490307488280435200 29-11-2024 Fri

190 SLAG DAY 30-11-2024 Sat

01-12-2024 Sun

191  Chormara Chormara U.SAHI-2 AWC Rural 82km 17 18 35 10 18 28 Mamata Rani Chakrabarty6372542138 8280435321 02-12-2024 Mon

192 Chormara Chormara U.Sahi-1&M.sahi AWC Rural 83km 21 23 44 26 20 46 Jashamati jena &Subarneswari pal7205060783&96686381468280435321 03-12-2024 Tue

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday



193 Chormara Chormara Cho.D. Sahi  1& 2 AWC AWC Rural 84km 12 11 23 21 17 38 Manju rani Das & Sulachana Sahu9668837247&63715111328280435321 04-12-2024 Wed

194 REFERAL DAY 05-12-2024 Thu

195 P.Kuli Sana Asti Sana Asti AWC AWC Rural 68KM 27 17 44 23 21 44 Sujata Biswal 9556364388 8280435318 06-12-2024 Fri

196 P.Kuli Madhupura &BelliMadhupura &Belli AWC AWC Rural 62KM 19 16 35 22 23 45 Nishi chandrika Pati & Arati Pradhan9861360181&99375070738280435317 07-12-2024 Sat

08-12-2024 Sun

197 P.Kuli Gilajudi Gilajudi 1 &2  AWC AWC Rural 56KM 23 10 33 22 21 43 Babita  Sahu & Anita Sahu9556944724 &99376015138280435349 09-12-2024 Mon

198 P.Kuli Gilajudi Gilajudi 3& 4 AWC AWC Rural 57KM 8 11 19 28 31 59 Aditi Sahu & Girija moni Jena8457878867 &95565454708280435349 10-12-2024 Tue

199 P.Kuli AmbakuduchiAmbakuduchi 1 AWC AWC Rural 62KM 15 19 34 18 20 38 Sumati Jena 9938626724 8280435348 11-12-2024 Wed

200 Referal Day 12-12-2024 Thu

201 P.Kuli AmbakuduchiAmbakuduchi -2 AWC AWC Rural 62KM 19 18 37 10 18 28 Ranjurani Kabi9938537007 8280435348 13-12-2024 Fri

202 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 14-12-2024 Sat

15-12-2024 Sun

203 Chormara Chormara Chormara Nodal UPS SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 84Km 60 60 120 Prahallada Barik8598055425 8280435321 16-12-2024 Mon

204 Chormara Chormara Chormara Nodal UPS SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 84KM 40 50 90 Prahallada Barik8598055425 8280435321 17-12-2024 Tue

205 Chormara Chormara J.C.H/S& Adibasi Sahi New PRY SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 87KM 60 60 120 Raja  Sing & Bhima Tudu9556679429 &83277370188280435321 18-12-2024 Wed

206 19-12-2024 Thu

207 Chormara Chormara Chadbasta pry  &  Cadbast AWC AWC/SL Rural Non Res. 85KM 6 6 12 9 9 18 15 15 30 Ramesh ch. Murmu & Sujita Ray9348559373 & 72053301388280435323 20-12-2024 Fri

208 BarungadiaGundurimora &JhinjipuraGundurimara pry&Jhinjipura pry &UPS SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 28KM 55 55 110 Pravabati Ram & Sk Chutejan9439656591 &87631194868280435208 21-12-2024 Sat

22-12-2024 Sun

209 P.Kuli Masada AWCMasada AWC AWC Rural 36km 33 22 55 15 20 25 Premalata Barik7847851483 8280435347 23-12-2024 Mon

210 P.Kuli Sasan  & SimuliaSasan  & Simulia AWC AWC Rural 56KM 21 20 41 20 22 42 Annapurna Mahanty &  Sukanti Dhol7873167635 &76059751698280435344 24-12-2024 Tue

25-12-2024 Wed

211 REFERAL DAY 26-12-2024 Thu

212 P.Kuli Sonpur & NabdaSonpur & Nabda AWC AWC Rural 40kmn 10 15 25 23 22 45 Manju rani Brahma & Sashmita  Dey9437100598 &92370093058280435346 27-12-2024 Fri

213 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 28-12-2024 Sat

29-12-2024 Sun

214 Mukulishi Mamtapal & ShyamraipurMamtapal & Shyamraipur  AWC AWC Rural 47KM 25 22 47 25 18 43 Sandhya rani Jena & Mamata Nayak9861348265 & 7682057426 30-12-2024 Mon

215 P.Kuli Panisulia Panisulia 1&2 AWC AWC Rural 66km 18 19 37 28 20 48 Binapani Das  &Sakuntala Patra8260692421 &78538995928280435306 31-12-2024 Tue

216 P.Kuli Ujuda Ujuda 1&2 AWC AWC Rural 60KM 15 23 38 32 15 47 Jyotshnarani Jena &Sunali Barik9556922203 & 70779426278280435351 01-01-2025 Wed

217 Referal Day 02-01-2025 Thu

218 P.Kuli Paunshakuli &PadhiaripurPaunshakuli &Padhiaripur AWC Rural 52KM 17 18 35 15 12 27 Archana Pal & Ashalata Mahanta9861001915 &99376146038280435347 03-01-2025 Fri

219 P.Kuli Chakarjuni Chakarjuni AWC AWC Rural 67KM 20 15 35 20 17 37 Sabita Pani 9337204759 8280435318 04-01-2025 Sat

05-01-2025 Sun

220 Naikudi Nadbani  & SimulipalNadbani  & Simulipal AWC AWC Rural 58KM 19 20 39 20 21 41 Saraswati Pradhan &Kabita rani Brahmachari8280010376 & 99379770088280435290 06-01-2025 Mon

221 Singla Guhalipada & champhalaGuhalipada & Champhala AWC AWC Rural 51KM 8 10 18 18 22 40 Kamalini Biswal & Jharana rani Jena9937554580&81146858528280435395 07-01-2025 Tue

222 Singla Tentula &BasulidigaTentula &Basulidiga AWC AWC Rural 59KM 13 12 25 17 18 35 Mamata Pradhan &Surjyamani Dey7328087108 &96687635008280435214 08-01-2025 Wed

223 REFERAL DAY 09-01-2025 Thu

224 Singla Dundakut Dundakot 1 &2 AWC AWC Rural 57KM 12 8 20 16 18 34 Renubala Patra & Sakuntala Jena9238893075&77350602678280435312 10-01-2025 Fri

225 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 11-01-2025 Sat

12-01-2025 Sun

226 Mukulishi Kothia Raimoni Nodal H/S,Kothia SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 40km 55 65 120 Sonali Jena 7894246983 8280435286 13-01-2025 Mon

227 Mukulishi Kothia Raimoni Nodal H/S,Kothia SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 40km 60 60 120 Sonali Jena 7894246983 8280435286 14-01-2025 Tue

228 Mukulishi Balisahi,PuturaPutura GP H/S,Putura pry SCHOOL Rural Non Res. 53km 55 65 120 Maheswara Mishra&Ranjan ku Sahu8280668946 &81443277038280435307 15-01-2025 Wed

229 REFERAL DAY 16-01-2025 Thu

230 Kushudiha BhagbanpurBhagbanpur Ashram school SCHOOL Rural Resi. 10km 10 90 100 Sushanta ku Giri7978085655 8280435200 17-01-2025 Fri

231 Kushudiha BhagbanpurBhagbanpur Ashram SL,Bhagbanpur awc SL/AWC Rural 10KM 8 7 15 7 4 11 10 50 60 Suchishmita Patra8018556867 8280435200 18-01-2025 Sat

19-01-2025 Sun

232 Mukulishi Balisahi Balisahi 1 &2 AWC AWC Rural 53KM 25 26 51 16 15 31 Anjali Barik & Sashmita  Dwari9583130914 &83428530868280435308 20-01-2025 Mon

233 Singla Putura & Kamargadia Putura & Kamargadia 3 AWC Rural 54KM 20 21 41 20 22 42 Rebati Pradhan &Pramila mani Manna9040340863&81149669608280435302 21-01-2025 Tue

234 Naikudi BahadalpurBahadalpur 1 & 2 AWC AWC Rural 57KM 13 14 27 16 15 31 Tulashi Nanda & Saraswati Praharaj7077752383 &78948485848.2804E+10 22-01-2025 Wed

235 Referal Day 23-01-2025 Thu

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday



236 Naikudi KamargadiaKamargadia 1&2  AWC AWC Rural 53km 9 19 28 12 18 30 Manju rani Hatai & Anuradha Jena7855826260&78943550488280435302 24-01-2025 Fri

237 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 25-01-2025 Sat

26-01-2025 Sun

238 Naikudi Badhan Badhan AWC & Agatamala AWC AWC Rural 64km 14 15 29 17 14 31 Janhabi Parida& Purnima Behera7609039166 &97789241118280435288 27-01-2025 Mon

239 P.Kuli Tadada &BentpurTadada &Bentpur AWC AWC Rural 56KM 24 33 57 18 10 28 Gitanjali Pradhan  &Priyatama Singh9937376681 &93379541798280435342 28-01-2025 Tue

240 P.Kuli Begunia Begunia 1&2 AWC AWC Rural 53KM 12 20 32 22 24 46 Kanchanabala  Jena &Mamina Jena8093420852 & 81447606778280435343 29-01-2025 Wed

241 Referal day 30-01-2025 Thu

242 Sontoshpur Bankasahi Bankasahi AWC&Goripur Mini AWC AWC Rural 35KM 20 18 38 12 18 30 Sukanti Mistri & Ashalata Marandi6370684631 &90783648408280435337 31-01-2025 Fri

243 SontoshpurBenapura Thengadiha-2&BenapuraAWC AWC Rural 41KM 24 20 44 25 21 46 Rita rani Das&Geetanjali panda8908138332 8280435330 01-02-2025 Sat

02-02-2025 Sun

245 SontoshpurDhitpura Dhitpura AWC AWC Rural 54KM 20 25 45 25 20 45 Baby rani Kuanr7683818490 8280435329 03-02-2025 Mon

246 SontoshpurTeghari Teghari AWC AWC Rural 58KM 20 20 40 18 18 36 Sanwari Bibi 9178460445 8280435329 04-02-2025 Tue

247 SontoshpurBinjhapura &Chalanti AWCBinjhapura &Chalanti AWC AWC Rural 52KM 23 17 40 21 29 50 Sabita Jena & Purnima Bhadra7205390846 &97774029358280435327 05-02-2025 Wed

248 Referal Day 06-02-2025 Thu

249 SontoshpurRamchandrapur &ChandipurRamchandrapur &Chandipur AWC AWC Rural 48KM 13 18 33 17 26 43 Kalpana manjari Pal &Kajalbala Mahana9238708411 &72053908468280435332 07-02-2025 Fri

250 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 08-02-2025 Sat

09-02-2025 Sun

251 SontoshpurPadima &Junbalda Padima &Junbalda -2  AWC AWC Rural 34km 16 20 36 22 22 44 Sabitri Moni Dey &Mina ku Senapati9861829414 &96920638058280435335 10-02-2025 Mon

252 SontoshpurVellora Vellora 1&2 AWC AWC Rural 36KM 26 12 36 30 17 47 Binati Bhanj &Subhranjalia Das9556297429 & 80188576778280435325 11-02-2025 Tue

253 SontoshpurGangadharpurGangadharpur &Bagpanchami AWC AWC Rural 43KM 22 25 47 26 15 41 Jyotshna rani Barik &Minati   Paul8637274469    & 9556257715              8280435326 12-02-2025 Wed

254 REFERAL DAY 13-02-2025 Thu

255 AMARDA Syamsundarpur & BasantapurShyamsundarpur &Basantapur -2 AWC AWC Rural 36KM 18 19 37 17 23 40 Draupadi Patra & Ketaki Jena9853216892&81447793658280435210 14-02-2025 Fri

256 AMARDA ChashipadaChasipada 1&2 AWC AWC Rural 50KM 22 23 45 20 25 45 Rita rani Jena &Suchitra  Jena9971116278 &97787251138280435213 15-02-2025 Sat

16-02-2025 Sun

257 AMARDA Hadamoud Hadmoud AWC AWC Rural 48KM 11 13 24 12 18 30 Lilima Bhuyan 9556916798 8280435217 17-02-2025 Mon

258 AMARDA Natakata&NaranpurNatakata&Naranpur AWC AWC Rural 38KM 21 20 41 22 26 48 Dipali Ghosh & Uttara Das6371071225 & 7205711963########## 18-02-2025 Tue

259 AMARDA Badacharigan & KothochariganBadacharigan  & Kothacharigan AWC AWC Rural 34km 15 16 31 17 18 35 Gitanjali Behera &Gita rani Sanki9040140897 &8144687168280435216 19-02-2025 Wed

260 Referal Day 20-02-2025 Thu

261 AMARDA Bhandipur & PaninagarBhandipur AWC & Paninagar Mini AWC Rural 41KM 16 19 35 24 21 45 Anima Bhuyan & Ranjulata Behera9938053503 &99384692488280435215 21-02-2025 Fri

262 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 22-02-2025 Sat

23-02-2025 Sun

263 PanisapadaSarisa Sarisha 1 &2 AWC AWC Rural 64KM 24 21 45 21 24 45 Anusaya Mahapaytra & Aradhana Dalai6371899273 & 93376570688280435221 24-02-2025 Mon

264 PanisapadaDamdarpur&BiripadaDamdarpur &Biripada AWC AWC Rural 67KM 23 23 46 21 23 44 Minati Senapati &Pushpanjali Mahanty6370761202&96920208038280435223 25-02-2025 Tue

265 PanisapadaBagaldiha &PanchabatiaBagaldiha &Panchabatia Mini AWC Rural 61KM 14 10 24 11 15 26 Kanchan bala Das & Rebati Behera9437087618 &97779870328280435224 26-02-2025 Wed

266 REFERAL DAY 27-02-2025 Thu

267 AMARDA Bela &KhandapashaBela & Khandapasa AWC AWC Rural 50km 15 12 37 16 24 40 Subasini Patra &Monarama Mahanty7735458746 &70087570848280435214 28-02-2025 Fri

268 BarungadiaMulida &  PathuriaMulida &  Pathuria AWC Rural 14KM 20 24 44 16 20 36 Arati Lata Dasmahapatra &Jhumuri Behera7849076952 &97779163278280435205 01-03-2025 Sat

02-03-2025 Sun

269 Kushudiha Baincha &PatrajhadaBaincha &  Patrajhada AWC AWC Rural 23km 24 25 49 21 20 41 Harapriya Sahu & Arati Ghorai8984626582 &88478570318280435197 03-03-2025 Mon

270 Kushudiha MahadebsaraiMahaebsarai 1& 2AWC AWC Rural 10km 26 20 46 30 14 44 Sabita rani Sahoo & Anjali Pradhan9937976809 &76080530318280435201 04-03-2025 Tue

271 Kushudiha Saradiha  & MukundapurSaradiha  & Mukundapur AWC AWC Rural 20KM 20 11 31 14 12 26 Debashmita Panda & Janaki Behera8763513524 &97770664198280435202 05-03-2025 Wed

272 Referal Day 06-03-2025 Thu

273 BarungadiaChorpada & Baigandiha Chorpada & Baigandiha AWC AWC Rural 28km 22 12 34 18 12 30 Basanti Parida & Rasmi rekha Lenka9178143595 &943833302578280435204 07-03-2025 Fri

275 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 08-03-2025 Sat

09-03-2025 Sun

276 BarungadiaSadanandapurSadanandapur B1 & B2 AWC AWC Rural 22km 13 19 32 13 15 28 Jyotshna Behera & Jayanti Jena6371023706  & 6370427040 10-03-2025 Mon

277 BarungadiaBrahmanda Brahmanda  1&2  AWC AWC Rural 16KM 12 8 20 20 14 34 Annapurna Nayak & Swagatika Das9348632186 & 7008091693 11-03-2025 Tue

278 BarungadiaBarungadia & BadagadiaBarungadia & Badagadia &Mahinshamari AWCAWC Rural 28KM 24 24 48 11 25 36 Mandakini Singh & Krushna rani Mandal&Annapurna Behera9938961856&9861975009&63701321908280435202 12-03-2025 Wed

279 REFERAL DAY 13-03-2025 Thu

280 BarungadiaGahiragadia & GundurimaraGahiragadia & Gundurimara&Jhinjipura AWC AWC Rural 28km 25 22 47 20 23 43 Tilattama Mahanty &Geetarani Mahapatra&Binapani Behera8917408957 & 93379940426&94382876098280435208 14-03-2025 Fri

281 BarungadiaHaladiapada& kundpurHaladiapada& kundpur AWC AWC Rural 15KM 20 20 40 20 23 43 Bharati Ram & Aratimani Parida9040914920 & 9937832514 15-03-2025 Sat

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday



16-03-2025 Sun

282 Basta Machhia & MadagadiaMachhia & Madagadia  AWC AWC Rural 6km 18 12 30 24 18 42 Prativa Sahu &Saraswati Das9861582184 &93372266908280435194 17-03-2025 Mon

283 Kushudiha Bidyadharpur Bi.pur-2 AWC Rural 13KM 17 18 35 21 5 26 Mamata rani Behera9337148653 8280435199 18-03-2025 Tue

284 Kushudiha BidyadharpurB.PUR-1 AWC Rural 12km 32 20 47 17 23 40 Sijratun Nesha8984760652 8280435199 19-03-2025 Wed

285 Referal Day 20-03-2025 Thu

285 Basta Deulapada & BaramadhiaDeulapada &Baramadhia-2  AWC AWC Rural 6KM 20 17 37 21 22 43 Indumati Behera & Subhashree Sahu8984373540 &81440818238280435192 21-03-2025 Fri

286 ASHA SECTOR MEETING 22-03-2025 Sat

23-03-2025 Sun

287 Kushudiha Mangalpur Mangalpur  AWC AWC Rural 11KM 27 9 36 19 25 44 Sailabala Sahu 9438126499 8280435200 24-03-2025 Mon

288 Kushudiha Badibazar Badibazar  AWC AWC Rural 12km 18 22 40 20 22 42 Rukshana Bibi90409513578 8280435199 25-03-2025 Tue

289 SontoshpurSontoshpurSontoshpur AWC AWC Rural 35km 18 20 38 20 22 42 Jayanti Parida9937473054 8280435324 26-03-2025 Wed

290 Referal Day 27-03-2025 Thu

291 Basta Sadanandapur & RanamunduliSadanandapur (HQ) & Ranamunduli AWC AWC Rural 7KM 23 22 45 20 15 35 Annapurna Pradhan & Sarita Behera9556183362 &98614834338280435193 28-03-2025 Fri

292 Kushudiha Kushudiha Kushudiha AWC AWC Rural 28KM 21 13 34 15 11 26 Pushpita Giri 8280435196 29-03-2025 Sat

30-03-2025 Sun

293 SLAG DAY 31-03-2025 Mon

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday








